
FAJR MAGHRIB

Suḥūr Ends Iftar

Thursday Mar 23 1 5:31 AM 1:00 PM 4:26 PM 7:08 PM 8:29 PM

Friday Mar 24 2 5:29 AM 1:00 PM 4:26 PM 7:09 PM 8:30 PM

Saturday              

(Iftar Dinner)
Mar 25 3 5:27 AM 1:00 PM 4:27 PM 7:10 PM 8:32 PM

Sunday Mar 26 4 5:25 AM 12:59 PM 4:28 PM 7:12 PM 8:33 PM

Monday Mar 27 5 5:23 AM 12:59 PM 4:28 PM 7:13 PM 8:35 PM

Tuesday Mar 28 6 5:21 AM 12:59 PM 4:29 PM 7:14 PM 8:36 PM

Wednesday Mar 29 7 5:19 AM 12:58 PM 4:30 PM 7:15 PM 8:37 PM

Thursday Mar 30 8 5:17 AM 12:58 PM 4:30 PM 7:17 PM 8:39 PM

Friday              

(Iftar Dinner)
Mar 31 9 5:15 AM 12:58 PM 4:31 PM 7:18 PM 8:40 PM

Saturday            

(Iftar Dinner)
Apr 1 10 5:13 AM 12:57 PM 4:31 PM 7:19 PM 8:42 PM

Sunday               

(Iftar Dinner)
Apr 2 11 5:11 AM 12:57 PM 4:32 PM 7:20 PM 8:43 PM

Monday Apr 3 12 5:09 AM 12:57 PM 4:32 PM 7:22 PM 8:45 PM

Tuesday Apr 4 13 5:07 AM 12:57 PM 4:33 PM 7:23 PM 8:46 PM

Wednesday Apr 5 14 5:05 AM 12:56 PM 4:34 PM 7:24 PM 8:48 PM

Thursday Apr 6 15 5:03 AM 12:56 PM 4:34 PM 7:25 PM 8:49 PM

Friday Apr 7 16 5:01 AM 12:56 PM 4:35 PM 7:27 PM 8:51 PM

Saturday              

(Iftar Dinner)
Apr 8 17 4:59 AM 12:55 PM 4:35 PM 7:28 PM 8:52 PM

Sunday              

(Iftar Dinner)
Apr 9 18 4:57 AM 12:55 PM 4:36 PM 7:29 PM 8:54 PM

Monday Apr 10 19 4:55 AM 12:55 PM 4:36 PM 7:30 PM 8:55 PM

Tuesday Apr 11 20 4:53 AM 12:55 PM 4:37 PM 7:32 PM 8:57 PM

Wednesday Apr 12 21 4:50 AM 12:54 PM 4:37 PM 7:33 PM 8:58 PM

Thursday Apr 13 22 4:48 AM 12:54 PM 4:38 PM 7:34 PM 9:00 PM

Friday              

(Iftar Dinner)
Apr 14 23 4:46 AM 12:54 PM 4:38 PM 7:35 PM 9:01 PM

Saturday              

(Iftar Dinner)
Apr 15 24 4:44 AM 12:54 PM 4:39 PM 7:36 PM 9:03 PM

Sunday              

(Iftar Dinner)
Apr 16 25 4:42 AM 12:53 PM 4:39 PM 7:38 PM 9:04 PM

Monday* (Lailatul-

Qadr)
Apr 17 26 4:40 AM 12:53 PM 4:40 PM 7:39 PM 9:06 PM

Tuesday                

(Suhur Breakfast)
Apr 18 27 4:38 AM 12:53 PM 4:40 PM 7:40 PM 9:08 PM

Wednesday Apr 19 28 4:36 AM 12:53 PM 4:40 PM 7:41 PM 9:09 PM

Thursday**        
(Khatmul-Qurān)

Apr 20 29 4:34 AM 12:52 PM 4:41 PM 7:43 PM 9:11 PM

The Last 10 Days of Ramadan

DAY DATE RAMADAN DHUHR ASR ISHA

Tarāweeh
Starts immediately after Isha 

Prayer.  Main door will be 
locked, so press the Intercom 
Button on right side of door to 

be allowed in. 

Zakat al-Fitr
$10 per Family Member

Must be paid before the Eid 
Prayer

Lailatul-Qadr*
Possible Night of Power,

Monday, April 17th

Khatmul-Qurān**
Thursday, April 20th

Eid Prayer
Friday, April 21st

Details to Announced

Please make a Generous 
Donation to ISVT in Ramadan

For Check Donation:
Make check payable to "ISVT"

Mailing address:
Islamic Society of Vermont

400 Swift Street
South Burlington, VT 05403

For Online Donation:
www.isvt.org

Islamic Society of Vermont, 400 Swift Street, Suite 100, South Burlington, VT 05403, 802-655-6711  www.isvt.org


